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Date

1.19.11

1.26.11

2211

216.11

22311

3211

3911

3.23.11

3.30.11

4.6.11
4.20.11

4.27.11

12.17.10

12.15.10

12.8.10

Seminar Speaker

Janet Tomiyama, Ph.D.

Stephen Previs, Ph.D.

Anthony Sclafani, Ph.D.
Keith West, Ph.D.
Joel Fuhrman, Ph.D.

Judith Agudo, Ph.D.

Daniel Pomp, Ph.D.

John McGann, Ph.D.

Mark Friedman, Ph.D.

Dickson Despommier, Ph.D.

Hui-Chen Hsu, Ph.D.

Kathryn Franko, Ph.D.

Carolina Espinosa
Thesis Defense

Susan Shapses, Ph.D.

Marge Connelly, Ph.D.

Topic

Spring 2011

Regulating the Social Self: Reciprocal Processes of
Emotion and Eating

Triglyceride synthesis in white adipose tissue: Does
dietary carbohydrate really matter?

Food preference conditioned by nutritients in the gut
TBD

Changing perceptions of hunger and therapeutic
implications of a Nutritarian (High Nutrient Density,
HND) Diet-Style

Long-term increased VEGF expression in isets leadsto [3-
cell dysfunction and diabetes

A Few Things Y ou Probably Did Not Know About
Nutrition and Genetics

Iluminating olfactory representations and their plasticity:
Linking neural activity to perception in the mammalian
brain

How Gaining Weight Causes Overeating

TBD
TBD

TBD
Fall 2010

The impact of beverage type intake on energy intake and
weight in 12-month-old low-income Hispanic infants

Scientific evidence and new recommendations for vitamin D and
calcium : 2010 Institute of Medicine report

CETP Inhibitors: the good, the bad and the off-target effects
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Institution

Faculty Candidate
Robert Wood Johnson
Foundation Health and
Society Scholar UCSF &
UC Berkeley

Merck

Brooklyn College of CUNY
Johns Hopkins University

Center for Nutritional
Medicine

Mount Sinai School of
Medicine

University of North
Carolina,
Chapel Hill

Rutgers, Psychology

Monell Chemica Senses
Center

Columbia University

University of Alabama,
Birmingham

Rutgers, Nutritional Sciences

Rutgers, Nutritional
Sciences

Johnson & Johnson
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12.1.10 Kathleen Matt, Ph.D. Neuroendocrine Responses to Stress. Discovering University of Delaware
Biomarkers of Optimum Performance and Uncovering
Risks for Disease

11.17.10 Charlotte Markey, Ph.D. Romantic Partners Role in Eating-Related Behaviors Rutgers, Camden
Psychology

11.10.10 Andrzej Pietrzykowski, Ph.D. Non-nutritional Alcohol. What microRNA Has To Do with Rutgers, Animal Sciences
Alcoholism?

11.3.10 Karen D'Alonzo, Ph.D., RN, Community Based Participatory Research(CBPR) in the Rutgers, College of Nursing

APNC Latino Community

10.27.10 Nick Béllo, Ph.D. Neura and hormonal feed-forward mechanismsin binge Rutgers, Animal Sciences
eating

10.13.10 SaraCampbell, Ph.D. Therole of exercise and functional foodsin thetreatment ~ Rutgers, Exercise Science
and prevention of chronic disorders of inflammatory origin  and Sport Studies

10.6.10 Ariel Igal, M.D., Ph.D. Stearoyl CoA Desaturase-1: akey modulator of metabolic ~ Rutgers, Nutritional
and signaling pathways in cancer Sciences

9.27.10 Mary Sorci- Thomas, Ph.D. HDL, ApoA-I, and Autoimmunity: What Role Does Wake Forest University

Cholesterol Efflux Play in Maintaining Self-Tolerance? School of Medicine
L ocation-Food Science/CAFT Building , room 120

9.22.10 Endocrinology Workshop Nutrition and its influence on endocrine health, obesity, Co-sponsored by NJ-
and sirtuins and aging. Obesity Group (NJOG).
Please click herefor registration & schedule. L ocation-
Cook Campus Center
Students are encouraged to attend.
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