RETURN TO RUTGERS HOME PAGE

« Back to: Department of Nutritional Sciences

Seminar Speakers for 2010-2011

Date	Seminar Speaker	Торіс	Institution
		All seminars are held on Cook/Douglass Campus at 2PM in room 216, Davison Hall, unless otherwise noted.	
		Spring 2011	
1.19.11	Janet Tomiyama, Ph.D.	Regulating the Social Self: Reciprocal Processes of Emotion and Eating	Faculty Candidate Robert Wood Johnson Foundation Health and Society Scholar UCSF & UC Berkeley
1.26.11	Stephen Previs, Ph.D.	Triglyceride synthesis in white adipose tissue: Does dietary carbohydrate really matter?	Merck
2.2.11	Anthony Sclafani, Ph.D.	Food preference conditioned by nutritients in the gut	Brooklyn College of CUNY
2.16.11	Keith West, Ph.D.	TBD	Johns Hopkins University
2.23.11	Joel Fuhrman, Ph.D.	Changing perceptions of hunger and therapeutic implications of a Nutritarian (High Nutrient Density, HND) Diet-Style	Center for Nutritional Medicine
3.2.11	Judith Agudo, Ph.D.	Long-term increased VEGF expression in islets leads to β- cell dysfunction and diabetes	Mount Sinai School of Medicine
3.9.11	Daniel Pomp, Ph.D.	A Few Things You Probably Did Not Know About Nutrition and Genetics	University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
3.23.11	John McGann, Ph.D.	Illuminating olfactory representations and their plasticity: Linking neural activity to perception in the mammalian brain	Rutgers, Psychology
3.30.11	Mark Friedman, Ph.D.	How Gaining Weight Causes Overeating	Monell Chemical Senses Center
4.6.11	Dickson Despommier, Ph.D.	TBD	Columbia University
4.20.11	Hui-Chen Hsu, Ph.D.	TBD	University of Alabama, Birmingham
4.27.11	Kathryn Franko, Ph.D.	TBD	
		Fall 2010	
12.17.10	Carolina Espinosa Thesis Defense	The impact of beverage type intake on energy intake and weight in 12-month-old low-income Hispanic infants	Rutgers, Nutritional Sciences
12.15.10	Susan Shapses, Ph.D.	Scientific evidence and new recommendations for vitamin D and calcium : 2010 Institute of Medicine report	Rutgers, Nutritional Sciences
12.8.10	Marge Connelly, Ph.D.	CETP Inhibitors: the good, the bad and the off-target effects	Johnson & Johnson

12.1.10	Kathleen Matt, Ph.D.	Neuroendocrine Responses to Stress: Discovering Biomarkers of Optimum Performance and Uncovering Risks for Disease	University of Delaware
11.17.10	Charlotte Markey, Ph.D.	Romantic Partners' Role in Eating-Related Behaviors	Rutgers, Camden Psychology
11.10.10	Andrzej Pietrzykowski, Ph.D.	Non-nutritional Alcohol. What microRNA Has To Do with Alcoholism?	Rutgers, Animal Sciences
11.3.10	Karen D'Alonzo, Ph.D., RN, APNC	Community Based Participatory Research(CBPR) in the Latino Community	Rutgers, College of Nursing
10.27.10	Nick Bello, Ph.D.	Neural and hormonal feed-forward mechanisms in binge eating	Rutgers, Animal Sciences
10.13.10	Sara Campbell, Ph.D.	The role of exercise and functional foods in the treatment and prevention of chronic disorders of inflammatory origin	Rutgers, Exercise Science and Sport Studies
10.6.10	Ariel Igal, M.D., Ph.D.	StearoylCoA Desaturase-1: a key modulator of metabolic and signaling pathways in cancer	Rutgers, Nutritional Sciences
9.27.10	Mary Sorci- Thomas , Ph.D.	HDL, ApoA-I, and Autoimmunity: What Role Does Cholesterol Efflux Play in Maintaining Self-Tolerance? Location-Food Science/CAFT Building , room 120	Wake Forest University School of Medicine
9.22.10	Endocrinology Workshop	Nutrition and its influence on endocrine health, obesity, and sirtuins and aging. <u>Please click here for registration & schedule.</u> Location- Cook Campus Center <i>Students are encouraged to attend.</i>	Co-sponsored by NJ- Obesity Group (NJOG).

- Seminar Speakers Spring 2010
- Seminar Speakers Fall 2009
- Seminar Speakers Spring 2009
- Seminar Speakers Fall 2008
- Seminar Speakers Spring 2008
- Seminar Speakers Fall 2007

©2010 Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey. Last modified: 01/20/2011, wcreevy@rci.rutgers.edu.